Jun 23 2024 (18:19) India Rail Info

Okha - Ahmedabad Vande Bharat Express/22926 - VB - WR

VG/Viramgam Junction to SBT/Sabarmati Junction
Oh 44m - 60 km - 1 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Thu, Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 OKHA |Okha 03:40 0 |1 0 70 (0 |WR
2 DWK |Dwarka 04:05 04:10 5m |1 |1 29 |104 |7 |WR
3  |/JAM  |Jamnagar 05:30 05:35 5m |1 1 167 |85 (8 WR
4 |RT Rajkot Junction 06:35 06:40 5m (3 |1 252 (81 (119 |WR
5 WKR  |Wankaner Junction 07:11 07:13 2m (2 |1 294 |84 |86 |WR
6 |SUNR |Surendranagar Junction |08:06 08:08 2m |2 |1 368 |98 [72 |WR
7 |VG Viramgam Junction 08:48 08:50 2m (2 |1 433 (85 |21 |WR
8 SAU [Sanand 09:16 09:18 2m |2 |1 470 |86 |42 |WR
9 |[SBT ([Sabarmatijunction 09:34 09:36 2m |0 |1 493 |9 52 [WR
10 |ADI Ahmedabad Junction 10:10 ‘21A, 1 499 |- 52 |WR

Jun 23 2024 (18:19) https://indiarailinfo.com




